Saturday 5/21
6:00 AM
6:15 AM

6:45 AM| [MO] Denotes
7:00 AM| Member Only
7:15 AM Event

7:30 AM General
7:45 AM|]Education Session
8:00 AM

Workgroups
8:15 AM s

2022 CCISDA Spring Conference - Monterey 2022

Sunday 5/22

Monday 5/23

Fun Run/Walk

Tuesday 5/24

Wednesday 5/25

8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM

Food

Optional Event

CIO Only Sessions

Breakfast & CIO Forum

Breakfast

10:30 AM
10:45 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM

New Member
Orientation

11:45 AM

12:00 PM
12:15PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 AM
1:15PM

Lunch, Welcome,
Opening Keynote
Kevin Ciccotti

Security Workgroup
[mMo]

Lunch & Presentation
Fadi Fahil

Breakfast

Breakfast & Hotwash

Legislative Update

Combined Rural/Urban
Counties Session

Build your County's
Broadband Plan with
State & Federal funding

Lunch

1:30 PM

1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:30PM

Rural Counties Session &
Urban Counties Session
[mo]

Workgroups:
CJ/PS, GIS,
Property, Radio

DEl in IT Panel

3:45PM

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM

CIO Dinner -
Offsite

ClO Lounge & OIC
Lounge [MO]

Welcome Dinner with
Entertainment by Mark
Robinson

Security Workgroup:
Topic Focused
[mo]

Focusing on the Future
with Partnerships

Tynder for Government -
Roundtables

Vendor Night Out
(or)

Dinner on Your Own

9:15PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM

Late Night Hospitality

Late Night Hospitality

Special Offsite Ticketed
Event (Aquarium)




