2022 CCISDA Spring Conference - Monterey 2022

2022 CCISDA Spring Conference - Monterey 2022						
	Saturday 5/21	Sunday 5/22	Monday 5/23		Tuesday 5/24	Wednesday 5/25
6:00 AM						
6:15 AM					•	
6:30 AM						
6:45 AM	[MO] Denotes		Fun Run/Walk			
7:00 AM	Member Only					
7:15 AM	Event					
7:30 AM	General					
	Education Session	on Session				
8:00 AM	Workgroups					
8:15 AM			Breakfast		Breakfast	Bus alifant & Hataurah
8:30 AM	Food					Breakfast & Hotwash
8:45 AM						
9:00 AM 9:15 AM	Optional Event				Exhibit Hall Session #5 (Pied Piper)	
9:30 AM		Breakfast & CIO Forum	Security Workgroup [MO]			Legislative Update
9:45 AM	CIO Only Sessions					
10:00 AM						
10:15 AM						Build your County's
10:30 AM						Broadband Plan with
10:45 AM						State & Federal funding
11:00 AM		New Member		II Cossion #3	Combined Rural/Urban Counties Session	
11:15 AM		New Member Orientation	Exhibit Hall Session #2			
11:30 AM		Orientation			Counties Session	
11:45 AM						
12:00 PM					Lunch	
12:15 PM		Lunch, Welcome,	e, Lunch & Presentation			
12:30 PM		Opening Keynote				
12:45 PM		Kevin Ciccotti Fadi Fahil		I Fanii		
1:00 AM 1:15 PM						
1:30 PM					DEI in IT Panel	
1:45 PM						
2:00 PM		Rural Counties Session & Urban Counties Session	Workgroups:			ı
2:15 PM			CJ/PS, GIS, Property, Radio Exhibit Hall Session #3		Faculty and the Fature	
2:30 PM						
2:45 PM					Focusing on the Future	
3:00 PM		[MO]			with Partnerships	
3:15 PM						
3:30 PM			Security Workgroup:			-
3:45 PM				Focused		
4:00 PM			[MO]		Tynder for Government -	
4:15 PM		010 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0				
4:30 PM		CIO Lounge & OIC			Roundtables	
4:45 PM 5:00 PM		Lounge [MO]				
5:00 PM						I
5:30 PM			Exhibit Hall Session #4			
5:45 PM						
6:00 PM						
6:15 PM		Exhibit Hall Reception #1				
6:30 PM						
6:45 PM			Vendor Night Out (or) Dinner on Your Own			
7:00 PM						
7:15 PM	CIO D'				Special Offsite Ticketed	
7:30 PM	CIO Dinner -	Welcome Dinner with			Event (Aquarium)	
7:45 PM	Offsite	Entertainment by Mark				
8:00 PM 8:15 PM		Robinson	Dinner of	n Your Own		
8:15 PM 8:30 PM						
8:45 PM						
9:00 PM						
9:15 PM						
9:30 PM		1.1.10				
9:45 PM		Late Night Hospitality	Late Night Hospitality			1
10:00 PM						
					_	